
Ranking 
pisteet Turku 18.1.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

Oulu SM 
28.11.2020

1 Gleb Bannikov - Ada Varstala TK Master Helsinki 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Emanuele Massacci - Jenni Heikkilä Lumets Helsinki 39 13 13 13
3 Arto Pajunen - Aleksandra Skorodskaya Step Tampere 35 12 11 12
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina 34 11 9 11 12
5 Johannes Saaristo - Saimi Suomela Lumets Helsinki 30 10 8 9 11
5 Toivo Markozov - Elisa Niinistö Swivel Salo 30 10 10 10
7 Eetu Lämsä – Emilia Prykäri DSC Oulu Oulu 26 13 13
8 Antti Aho – Tuuli Tolvanen Telemark Team Oulu 17 8 9
9 Miko Luttinen – Jutta Rautio DanceLine Tampere 15 7 8

10 Oskari Jokinen - Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo 14 7 7
11 Roope Lintula - Janika Santala Elite Tampere 13 8 5
12 Jaakko Saaristo - Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Oulu 12 12
13 Matias Haapaniemi - Vieno Pirhonen DanceLine Tampere 11 5 6
14 Emil Hallberg – Lucy Evans TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 10 10

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  23.4.2021
Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020

Vantaa SM 
1.2.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

1 Gleb Bannikov - Ada Varstala TK Master Helsinki 45 15 13 15 15 15
2 Markus Ranta - Alisa Heino Vilpas DanceSport Salo 38 12 13 13
3 Juho Taskinen - Pinja Koskinen Tanssi-Savo Kuopio 32 9 2 12 10 10
4 Pierluigi Videsott - Netta Leppiniemi Lumets Helsinki 31 8 2 11 9 11
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina 31 10 5 10 11
6 Dmitri Borovski – Alisa Alexandrova TK Master Helsinki 24 12 12
6 Miko Sirolinna - Laura Lackman Vakita Vantaa 24 13 11
8 Jaakko Saaristo - Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Oulu 16 7 9
8 Oskari Jokinen - Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo 16 7 2 7

10 Robert Virenius - Veera Hedman Team HSDS Helsinki 15 15
11 Niklas Kekki - Laura Rietz La'Team Lieto 14 6 2 6
11 Matti Kaksonen - Silja Rantala Vakita Vantaa 14 11 3
13 László Kalmar - Kastanja Rauhalaä Swivel Salo 13 13
14 Marius Toperczer-Muresan - Claudia Ketonen DanceWorld Helsinki 12 12
15 Matias Haapaniemi - Vieno Pirhonen DanceLine Tampere 10 2 2 6
15 Leo Pusa - Inka Hakomäki Team HSDS Helsinki 10 10
17 Emil Hallberg – Lucy Evans TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 9 9
17 Joni Ihanus - Kathrine Barck Buumi Helsinki 9 9
19 Antti Aho – Tuuli Tolvanen Telemark Team Oulu 8 8
19 Igor Bologov - Pauliina Bologova TK Master Helsinki 8 8
19 Esa-Petter Österman - Milla Partonen Vakita Vantaa 8 6 2
19 Atte Lamminsalo - Anni Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 8 6 2
23 Miko Luttinen – Jutta Rautio DanceLine Tampere 7 7
23 Santeri Tättäläinen – Tiia Aalto La'Team Lieto 7 7
23 Eetu Lämsä - Emilia Prykäri DSC Oulu Oulu 7 7
26 Robin Högdal -  Helmi Haataja Tellus Porvoo 4 4
27 Toni Kyyhkynen - Jenna Soininen Blue & White Helsinki 2 2
27 Roope Lintula - Janika Santala Elite Tampere 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 23.4.2021

Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020 

(lask)

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020 

(fin)

Hamina 
5.9.2020 

(lask)

Oulu 
24.10.2020( 

lask)
Oulu SM 

29.11.2020
1 Gleb Bannikov - Ada Varstala TK Master Helsinki 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Henrik Saastamoinen - Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina 38 13 12 13
3 Emil Hallberg – Lucy Evans TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 25 13 12
4 Antti Aho – Tuuli Tolvanen Telemark Team Oulu 23 12 11
4 Oskari Jokinen - Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo 23 12 11
6 Miko Luttinen – Jutta Rautio DanceLine Tampere 21 11 10
7 Roope Lintula - Janika Santala Elite Tampere 20 11 9
8 Matias Haapaniemi - Vieno Pirhonen DanceLine Tampere 18 10 8
9 Eetu Lämsä - Emilia Prykäri DSC Oulu Oulu 13 13
9 Jaakko Saaristo - Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Oulu 13 13

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t  23.4.2021

Champion


